
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecResource Names
1 TDP Review 950 hrs Tue 2/17/09 Fri 7/31/09 Diane Gray,Kristen Nichols
2 Source Code Compliance Reivew 1032 hrs Wed 12/3/08 Mon 6/1/09 Lynn Stewart,Alan Burkett,Doug Garrett,Jack Cobb
3 Source Code Compliance Review 2nd Pass 64 hrs Tue 6/2/09 Thu 6/11/09 2 Lynn Stewart,Alan Burkett,Jack Cobb
4 Test Plan Development 500 hrs Fri 5/1/09 Tue 7/28/09 Wendy Ownes
5 Witness Build 60 hrs Fri 6/12/09 Tue 6/23/09 3 Lynn Stewart,Jack Cobb
6 Electromagnetic Radiation 2 days Wed 7/1/09 Thu 7/2/09 EMI Lab,EUT 1
7 ESD 2 days Mon 7/6/09 Tue 7/7/09 6 EUT 1,EMI Lab
8 Lightining Surge 2 days Wed 7/8/09 Thu 7/9/09 7 EUT 1,EMI Lab
9 Electromagnetic Susceptibility 2 days Fri 7/10/09 Mon 7/13/09 8 EUT 1,EMI Lab

10 Conducted RF Immunity 1 day Tue 7/14/09 Tue 7/14/09 9 EUT 1,EMI Lab
11 EFT 1 day Wed 7/15/09 Wed 7/15/09 10 EUT 1,EMI Lab
12 Electrical Power Disturbance 1 day Thu 7/16/09 Thu 7/16/09 11 EUT 1,EMI Lab
13 Magnetic Fields Immunity 1 day Fri 7/17/09 Fri 7/17/09 12 EUT 1,EMI Lab
14 High Temp 1 day Mon 7/13/09 Mon 7/13/09 ENV Chamber,EUT2
15 Low Temp 1 day Tue 7/14/09 Tue 7/14/09 14 ENV Chamber,EUT 2
16 Humidity 10 days Fri 7/17/09 Thu 7/30/09 15 EUT 2,ENV Chamber
17 Bench Handling/Vibration 2 days Mon 7/20/09 Tue 7/21/09 EUT 4
18 Temp Power 3 days Wed 8/19/09 Fri 8/21/09 12,17, EUT 1,EUT 2,EUT 3,EUT 4,ENV Chamber
19 Product Safety 6 days Mon 8/24/09 Mon 8/31/09 18 EUT 3,Product Safety Lab
20 PCA 30 hrs Fri 6/12/09 Wed 6/17/09 3 Jack Cobb,Lynn Stewart,Ryan Wilson
21 System Baseline 16 hrs Thu 6/18/09 Fri 6/19/09 20 Jack Cobb,Lynn Stewart,Ryan Wilson
22 FCA 350 hrs Mon 6/22/09 Thu 8/20/09 21 Jack Cobb,Ryan Wilson,Wendy Ownes
23 Security Source Code Test 180 hrs Tue 6/23/09 Thu 7/23/09 5 Lynn Stewart,Clay
24 Functional Security Test 160 hrs Thu 8/20/09 Thu 9/17/09 22,23 Jack Cobb,Lynn Stewart,Ryan Wilson
25 Telecommunication Testing 120 hrs Thu 9/17/09 Thu 10/8/09 24 Jack Cobb,Lynn Stewart,Ryan Wilson
26 Usability 70 hrs Thu 8/20/09 Wed 9/2/09 22 Wendy Owens,Diane Gray
27 System Intergration Test 200 hrs Thu 8/20/09 Thu 9/24/09 22 Jack Cobb,Lynn Stewart,Ryan Wilson
28 Test Report 200 hrs Thu 9/24/09 Thu 10/29/09 27 Wendy Owens,Diane Gray
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